

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 30 June 2017

	Note	2017 HK\$'000	2016 (restated)* HK\$'000
Revenue	5	3,700,133	3,471,907
Cost of sales		(3,293,192)	(3,099,991)
Gross profit		406,941	371,916
Other income/gains, net	6	3,577	494
General and administrative expenses		(208,483)	(201,607)
Operating profit	7	202,035	170,803
Finance income	10	14,501	10,841
Profit before income tax		216,536	181,644
Income tax expenses	11	(42,740)	(18,433)
Profit attributable to equity holders of the Company		173,796	163,211
Earnings per share for profit attributable to equity holders of the Company during the year (expressed in HK\$ per share) — basic and diluted	12	0.39	0.43

* Comparative figures have been restated upon the change in accounting policy of leasehold land and buildings. Details are set out in Note 2.1(iii) to the consolidated financial statements.

The notes on pages 77 to 138 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.